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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.5 800 M. Free Style - Boys I  
RECORD: 09:05.83 Ishaan Jaffer (Otters) (2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dhruv Potdar GAET __:___.___ 

2 Krish Mehta CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Khandeparkar NSCI __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Makhija Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Sushrut Kapse GAF __:___.___ 

6 Rushabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

7 Atharv Agrawal Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.24 800 M. Free Style - Girls I  
RECORD: 09:30.11 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) (2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mahima Bhatkhande MSP __:___.___ 

2 Shweta Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Khushi Deshmukh PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Rayna Saldanha GAF __:___.___ 

5 Jispa Doshi GAF __:___.___ 

6 Janvi Gholap GSC __:___.___ 

7 Devanshi Parmar ASP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.42 400 M. Free Style - Boys - II  
RECORD: 04:21.11 Aryan Makhija (Khar Gym) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Soham Athalye GSC __:___.___ 

2 Hrishikesh Karmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Angath Sadanah GAF __:___.___ 

4 Armaan Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Bapna GAF __:___.___ 

6 Dev Ambokar MLWB __:___.___ 

7 Rishabh Said MSP __:___.___ 

8 Varad Pawar PSP __:___.___ 

 

 

 
Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Atharva Vilankar GAET __:___.___ 

2 Dhruv Kotian MSP __:___.___ 

3 Vijay Gupta PSP __:___.___ 

4 Dev Thakkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Kedar Matkar IIT Bombay __:___.___ 

6 Vraj Morzaria PMHB __:___.___ 

7 Ayush Thakur IIT Bombay __:___.___ 

8 Arnav Sanjeev Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.61 400 M. Free Style - Girls - II  
RECORD: 04:40.65 Rayna Saldanha (GAF) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Khyati Gholap GSC __:___.___ 

2 Dia Daryanani Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Suhani Baksi GAF __:___.___ 

4 Akanksha Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Antara Kothare GAF __:___.___ 

6 Keya Mody Otters __:___.___ 

7 Avni Vats CCI __:___.___ 

8 Priya Pherwani NSCI __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.77 50 M. Free Style - Boys - III  
RECORD: 00:28.88 Vedant Singh (CSMSS) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Jaiveer Motwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Madhavan GSC __:___.___ 

5 Arjunveer Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

6 Yohann Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

7 Aaryan Raorane PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arjun Rawool Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Shreetej Hadge GAF __:___.___ 

4 Manav Gupta PSP __:___.___ 

5 Neel Patil MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Om Nalawade PSP __:___.___ 

7 Priyansh Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shlok Suraiya GSC __:___.___ 

3 Siddhant Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Aaradhya Pilane PSP __:___.___ 

5 Vignesh Gajul GAF __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Vora PMHB __:___.___ 

7 Yuv Hingarh MGMO __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aryan Sangle GAET __:___.___ 

3 Rishit Bhansali Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Anuj Gawade GAF __:___.___ 

5 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Om Parab GSC __:___.___ 

7 Aabhas Maheshwari GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Parth Kamble GAET __:___.___ 

3 Om Kanse PSP __:___.___ 

4 Taha Jariwala YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Anvesh Harne GSC __:___.___ 

6 Soham Kadam GAET __:___.___ 

7 Tanmay Wahal Oberoi Intl. __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Harshmegh Punekar GAET __:___.___ 

4 Daman Saha MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Shubh Wade GAET __:___.___ 

6 Devashish Tamhankkar GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Agastya Bagchi Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Bagrecha GAET __:___.___ 

5 Rohan Kalia Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

 
Relay Selections 

 

Name Club Time 

Aarnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

Ronak Sawant GAF __:___.___ 

Theon Langrana Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.89 50 M. Free Style - Girls - III  
RECORD: 00:29.84 Kenisha Gupta (Radio Club) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Stuti Bhatia GAF __:___.___ 

3 Mallika Dasgupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Vedika Amin Otters __:___.___ 

5 Sanjiti Saha Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Dia Makhecha GAF __:___.___ 

7 Vedika Prabhudesai Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arushi Velde GAF __:___.___ 

3 Leia Sadanah GAF __:___.___ 

4 Aahana Manglam Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Siya Shetty Otters __:___.___ 

6 Ananya Nadar Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Mihika Kolambekar PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Srushti Tambe MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Reina Doshi Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Saee Chavan GSC __:___.___ 

5 Zahra Sakarwala GAF __:___.___ 

6 Saeesha Wade GAET __:___.___ 

7 Anaya Nath Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sanjana Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

3 Tvisha Puri GSC __:___.___ 

4 Mihika Desai GAET __:___.___ 

5 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Diya Changwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Anika Mohta PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Sanskruti Bhave MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Anaya Golani NSCI __:___.___ 

5 Meesha Solanki MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Sajal Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Krupa Shah GAET __:___.___ 

4 Sai Salian GAET __:___.___ 

5 Naisha Vora GAET __:___.___ 

6 Vrinda Sobti Celebration __:___.___ 

 
Relay Selections 

Name Club Time 

Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

Anaya Punamiya GAF __:___.___ 

Apeksha Fernandes IIT Bombay __:___.___ 

Ariaa Sheth GAF __:___.___ 

Evanka Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

Kiara Bangera GAF __:___.___ 

Nishka Mehta GAF __:___.___ 

Palak Dhami GAF __:___.___ 

Palak Joshi GAF __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.106 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Boys - IV  
RECORD: 02:47.47 Armaan Sikka (Otters) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Om Satam PSP __:___.___ 

2 Parth Jain PSP __:___.___ 

3 Veer Mehta CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Armaan Jetha Otters __:___.___ 

5 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Neal Timblo Otters __:___.___ 

7 Akshay Kamath MLWB __:___.___ 

8 Jeet Patil MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shreyas Temkar MSP __:___.___ 

2 Reyansh Sharma MSP __:___.___ 

3 Ethan Sequeira Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Vedanth Bharadwaj CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Vivaan Thakur Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Tejoshnanda Chilakalapudi GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ayush Bhalla Celebration __:___.___ 

2 Kayaan Parmar MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Ishaan Motwani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Shlok Mane GSC __:___.___ 

5 Rishan Arya Otters __:___.___ 

6 Krish Shah Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

7 Ayaan Shankta Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.114 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Girls - IV  
RECORD: 02:54.66 Palak Dhami (Matunga Gym) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vritika Sampat Otters __:___.___ 

2 Devanshi Desai GAF __:___.___ 

3 Natanya George Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Anushka Salaskar GAET __:___.___ 

5 Pragati Jha GAET __:___.___ 

6 Kshama Iyer GAF __:___.___ 

7 Zara Baksi Otters __:___.___ 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rabhya Singh Otters __:___.___ 

3 Mrudula Bagul IIT Bombay __:___.___ 

4 Renaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Savali Patil Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Neem Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Tarini Arora Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.4 400 M. Free Style - Boys - I  
RECORD: 04:21.28 Ishaan Jaffer (Otters) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vedant Khandeparkar NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Rudransh Mishra GAF __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Makhija Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Aaron Fernandes GAF __:___.___ 

6 Sushrut Kapse GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Eknath Meshram MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Rushabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

5 Krish Mehta CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Dhruv Potdar GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.23 400 M. Free Style - Girls - I  
RECORD: 04:32.32 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) (2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Devanshi Parmar ASP __:___.___ 

4 Rayna Saldanha GAF __:___.___ 

5 Shweta Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Mahima Bhatkhande MSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.49 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys - 
II  
RECORD: 01:08.03 Aaryan Bhosale (Forest Club) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Angath Sadanah GAF __:___.___ 

3 Safwan Shaikh GAF __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Bapna GAF __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Dev Ambokar MLWB __:___.___ 

7 Naval Makwana YMCA __:___.___ 

 

 
 
 
 
 



GAF GMAAA Age Group Aquatic Championships 2017 
Sponsored by Glenmark Aquatic Foundation 

Associate Sponsor: SRL Diagnostics 
Event schedule for Saturday 6-May-2017 

Venue: Tata Swimming Pool, Trombay                 (Page 4 of 10) 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sudhanshu Patil PSP __:___.___ 

3 Om Raut MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Swanand Khanolkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Rishabh Said MSP __:___.___ 

6 Sarvesh Bagkar MLWB __:___.___ 

7 Varad Pathre ASP __:___.___ 

 

 
Relay Selections 

 

Name Club Time 

Armaan Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.68 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls - II  
RECORD: 01:11.23 Tejaswita Bhardwaj (Ozone) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Durva Redkar GAET __:___.___ 

3 Keya Mody Otters __:___.___ 

4 Aeka Chatra Otters __:___.___ 

5 Khushi Patel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Priyanshi Parmar ASP __:___.___ 

3 Amy Rathod Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Aditi Shah NSCI __:___.___ 

5 Thea De Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Manasi Mahamunkar GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.11 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys - I  
RECORD: 01:04.97 Ryan Pinto (Vibgyor) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Manas Chorge GAET __:___.___ 

3 Aman Shaikh PSP __:___.___ 

4 Dhanayush Raninga GSC __:___.___ 

5 Heer Shah MSP __:___.___ 

6 Vaishnav Mahadik PMHB __:___.___ 

7 Bhavik Baruah MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dhruv Potdar GAET __:___.___ 

3 Krish Mehta CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Arnav Agrawal Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Ishaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Jatin Singh MSP __:___.___ 

7 YingLung Kwan PSP __:___.___ 

SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.30 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls - I  
RECORD: 01:12.11 Trisha Karkhanis (GAF) (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Janhvi Joshi GAET __:___.___ 

2 Maitrayani Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Ariesa Mongia Otters __:___.___ 

4 Trisha Karkhanis MSP __:___.___ 

5 Muskaan Tolani Otters __:___.___ 

6 Jispa Doshi GAF __:___.___ 

7 Khushi Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.86 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Boys - III  
RECORD: 02:36.87 Aryan Makhija (Khar Gym) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Om Nalawade PSP __:___.___ 

3 Aditya Shah GSC __:___.___ 

4 Ronak Sawant GAF __:___.___ 

5 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Rishabh Asudani Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Atharva Natekar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Ishan Shetty GAET __:___.___ 

4 Priyansh Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Aaradhya Pilane PSP __:___.___ 

6 Prayag Jaiswal MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.98 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Girls - III  
RECORD: 02:41.09 Kenisha Gupta (Radio Club) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nishka Mehta GAF __:___.___ 

3 Apeksha Fernandes IIT Bombay __:___.___ 

4 Sanjiti Saha Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Anaya Punamiya GAF __:___.___ 

6 Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Samriddha Datta Otters __:___.___ 

3 Siya Shetty Otters __:___.___ 

4 Pushya Sahajwani GAF __:___.___ 

5 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Palak Joshi GAF __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.39 50 M. Free Style - Boys - II  
RECORD: 00:26.69 Saumya Vora (NSCI) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Soham Chikane MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Allen Andrew Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Safwan Shaikh GAF __:___.___ 

5 Laksh Puri GSC __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Awad GSC __:___.___ 

7 Aditya Shetty Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arya Singh MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Hrishikesh Bhoir PSP __:___.___ 

4 Tirth Solanki MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Om Raut MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Kunal Shroff PSP __:___.___ 

7 Sudhanshu Patil PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yash Velkar MSP __:___.___ 

3 Ayush Thakur IIT Bombay __:___.___ 

4 Jawad Jariwala YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Sarvesh Bagkar MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Aditya Mirani Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Agrim Solanki YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Krish Makwana MCF __:___.___ 

4 Vraj Morzaria PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Tanishq Kadam GAET __:___.___ 

6 Yuvraj Rasal GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Hunaid Kanal MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Arhaan Shetty PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Tejas Mhatre MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Ishan Lalwani Celebration __:___.___ 

 

 
Relay Selections 

 

Name Club Time 

Swanand Khanolkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
 

SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.58 50 M. Free Style - Girls - II  
RECORD: 00:28.72 Avantika Chavan (Khar Gym) (2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Thea De Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

5 Seeya Bijlani Otters __:___.___ 

6 Khushi Patel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Priya Pherwani NSCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Stuti Srivastava Oberoi Intl. __:___.___ 

3 Anagha Srinivasan NSCI __:___.___ 

4 Malika DSa GAF __:___.___ 

5 Arshia Vora NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Fareyha Amin YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Stuti Daga Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Surabhi Waingankar GAET __:___.___ 

3 Sakshi Jadhav GAET __:___.___ 

4 Amy Rathod Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Manjiri Chalke MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Eshwari Budhal GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Vedantee Raut MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Aahana Mishra Oberoi Intl. __:___.___ 

5 Ananya Srinivasan NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Prakriti Shah Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

 
Relay Selections 

 

Name Club Time 

Keya Mody Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.1 50 M. Free Style - Boys - I  
RECORD: 00:25.15 Ishaan Mehra (Otters) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Chris Fernandes GAF __:___.___ 

3 Vinit Mane GSC __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Aryaan Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

6 Aaron Fernandes GAF __:___.___ 

7 Mohak Parab Ozone __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Zian Mistry NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Prasad Hirlekar MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Dadiala Celebration __:___.___ 

5 Eknath Meshram MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Vaishnav Mahadik PMHB __:___.___ 

7 Neym Rizvi GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jatin Singh MSP __:___.___ 

3 Shaan Patel WSC __:___.___ 

4 Harsh Jagtap Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Shivam Kelshikar MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Tanmay Bakkar MLWB __:___.___ 

7 Heer Shah MSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.20 50 M. Free Style - Girls - I  
RECORD: 00:28.03 Avantika Chavan (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mallika Gore Oberoi Intl. __:___.___ 

3 Muskaan Patel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ariesa Mongia Otters __:___.___ 

5 Alizeh Mehta Otters __:___.___ 

6 Isha Nakra Oberoi Intl. __:___.___ 

7 Oishee Bannerjee Oberoi Intl. __:___.___ 

INTERVAL 

SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.15 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys - I  
RECORD: 02:14.80 Ishaan Jaffer (Otters) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Saksham Jha GAET __:___.___ 

3 Atharv Agrawal Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Rudransh Mishra GAF __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Khandeparkar NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Adit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.34 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls - I  
RECORD: 02:33.50 Trisha Karkhanis (GAF) (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Janvi Gholap GSC __:___.___ 

3 Khushi Deshmukh PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Trisha Karkhanis MSP __:___.___ 

5 Nikita Rane Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Mahima Bhatkhande MSP __:___.___ 

 
 

SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.53 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys - II  
RECORD: 02:19.00 Vedant Khandeparkar (Otters) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Laksh Puri GSC __:___.___ 

3 Gaurav Upadhyay GAF __:___.___ 

4 Sudarshan Hasthak GAF __:___.___ 

5 Srish Maulik GAF __:___.___ 

6 Aditya Mhapralkar MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vivaan Mansukhani GAET __:___.___ 

3 Hrishikesh Karmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Varad Pathre ASP __:___.___ 

5 Varad Pawar PSP __:___.___ 

6 Vijay Gupta PSP __:___.___ 

7 Dev Thakkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.72 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 02:38.72 Aakanksha Vora (Otters) (2012) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Suhani Baksi GAF __:___.___ 

4 Saee Patil PSP __:___.___ 

5 Aeka Chatra Otters __:___.___ 

6 Antara Kothare GAF __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.16 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Boys - I  
RECORD: 02:16.65 Jason Smith (Khar Gym) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Utkarsh Hadge GAF __:___.___ 

3 Adit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Khandeparkar NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Saksham Jha GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Samyak Narnaware Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 YingLung Kwan PSP __:___.___ 

4 Dhanayush Raninga GSC __:___.___ 

5 Soham Chopdekar MSP __:___.___ 

6 Eknath Meshram MGMO __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.35 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Girls - I  
RECORD: 02:38.94 Kanchi Desai (JVPG) (2012) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Alizeh Mehta Otters __:___.___ 

3 Ariesa Mongia Otters __:___.___ 

4 Rayna Saldanha GAF __:___.___ 

5 Muskaan Tolani Otters __:___.___ 

6 Maitrayani Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Shweta Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.54 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Boys - II  
RECORD: 02:21.28 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Swanand Khanolkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Bapna GAF __:___.___ 

4 Armaan Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Dev Ambokar MLWB __:___.___ 

7 Vedant Parekh Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Amber Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Ishan Lalwani Celebration __:___.___ 

4 Deepak Patil PSP __:___.___ 

5 Dhruv Kotian MSP __:___.___ 

6 Hunaid Kanal MLWB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.73 200 M. Individual Medley - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 02:36.86 Aakanksha Vora (Otters) (2012) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Priyanshi Parmar ASP __:___.___ 

2 Malika DSa GAF __:___.___ 

3 Ananya Pandey GAF __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

5 Seeya Bijlani Otters __:___.___ 

6 Deeva Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Khyati Gholap GSC __:___.___ 

8 Prakriti Shah Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

 

SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.105 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys - IV  
RECORD: 00:34.01 Kapil Shetty (Ozone Academy) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jeet Patil MSP __:___.___ 

3 Neal Timblo Otters __:___.___ 

4 Vivaan Thakur Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Armaan Jetha Otters __:___.___ 

6 Veer Mehta CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Parth Jain PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Om Satam PSP __:___.___ 

4 Vedanth Bharadwaj CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Swastik Hegde GAET __:___.___ 

6 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Ethan Sequeira Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shreyas Temkar MSP __:___.___ 

3 Reyansh Sharma MSP __:___.___ 

4 Huzaifa Poonawala Radio Club __:___.___ 

5 Shlok Mane GSC __:___.___ 

6 Krish Shah Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

7 Akshay Kamath MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aryan Upadhyay GAF __:___.___ 

3 Zia Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Rishan Arya Otters __:___.___ 

5 Rohit Mahadik YMCA __:___.___ 

6 
Tejoshnanda 
Chilakalapudi 

GSC __:___.___ 

7 Ayaan Shankta 
Forest 
Club 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ankit Sharma GAET __:___.___ 

3 Virodha Sharma GAET __:___.___ 

4 Kayaan Parmar MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Nishit Nairy GAET __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Telang GAET __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Arhaan Khan GAET __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Motwani Otters __:___.___ 

5 Shyam Rasal GAET __:___.___ 

6 Ayush Bhalla Celebration __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.113 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls - IV  
RECORD: 00:34.49 Palak Dhami (Matunga Gym) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Natanya George Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Anushka Salaskar GAET __:___.___ 

4 Zara Baksi Otters __:___.___ 

5 Kshama Iyer GAF __:___.___ 

6 Devanshi Desai GAF __:___.___ 

7 Pragati Jha GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Renaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Savali Patil Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Shravani Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Vritika Sampat Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Aarushi Sharma GSC __:___.___ 

4 Rabhya Singh Otters __:___.___ 

5 Anjali Shah NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Tarini Arora Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.7 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys - I  
RECORD: 00:30.88 Siddharth Sankhe (GAF) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vinit Mane GSC __:___.___ 

3 Chris Fernandes GAF __:___.___ 

4 Dhanayush Raninga GSC __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Dadiala Celebration __:___.___ 

6 Utkarsh Hadge GAF __:___.___ 

7 Om Gawand MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Shubham Kale YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Bhavik Baruah MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Siddharth Thakkar GSC __:___.___ 

6 Zian Mistry NSCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Karan Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Shivam Kelshikar MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Shaan Patel WSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.26 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls - I  
RECORD: 00:37.85 Shruti Bhogle (CSMSS) (2011) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Khushi Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Aditi Nazre MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Nikita Rane Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Sanika Desai GSC __:___.___ 

6 Muskaan Patel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.45 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys - 
II  
RECORD: 00:34.32 Raoul Rajani (Otters) (2010) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kunal Shroff PSP __:___.___ 

3 Salil Gokhale CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Srish Maulik GAF __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Parekh Otters __:___.___ 

6 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

7 Soham Chikane MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Agrim Solanki YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Deepak Patil PSP __:___.___ 

4 Aditya Mhapralkar MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Arya Singh MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Yash Velkar MSP __:___.___ 

7 Guru Prasad MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Aditya Shetty Otters __:___.___ 

4 Tanishq Kadam GAET __:___.___ 

5 Krish Makwana MCF __:___.___ 

6 Dhruv Kotian MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Hunaid Kanal MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Ishan Lalwani Celebration __:___.___ 

5 Jawad Jariwala YMCA __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.64 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls - 
II  
RECORD: 00:36.62 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shanaya Karkhanis Otters __:___.___ 

3 Arshia Vora NSCI __:___.___ 

4 Ananya Pandey GAF __:___.___ 

5 Stuti Daga Otters __:___.___ 

6 Manasi Mahamunkar GAET __:___.___ 

7 Dayita Bangera GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Stuti Srivastava Oberoi Intl. __:___.___ 

3 Thea De Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Fareyha Amin YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Sanika Merchant Radio Club __:___.___ 

6 Manjiri Chalke MLWB __:___.___ 

7 Surabhi Waingankar GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.35 EVENT NO.80 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys - 
III  
RECORD: 00:36.68 Omkar Nehete (MCF) (2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sagar Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Yohann Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

4 L. Shresht MSP __:___.___ 

5 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Arjunveer Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

7 Aryan Dinakaran Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vignesh Gajul GAF __:___.___ 

3 Aaryan Raorane PSP __:___.___ 

4 Nirav Heliya YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Vahrun Taraporewala Otters __:___.___ 

6 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

7 Taha Jariwala YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shlok Suraiya GSC __:___.___ 

3 Om Kanse PSP __:___.___ 

4 Yash Patil PSP __:___.___ 

5 Siddhant Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Rishit Bhansali Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Manav Mehta GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Soham Kadam GAET __:___.___ 

3 Yash Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Om Parab GSC __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Natekar PSP __:___.___ 

6 Anvesh Harne GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Parth Kamble GAET __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Vora PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Sangle GAET __:___.___ 

5 Shubh Wade GAET __:___.___ 

6 Daman Saha MGMO __:___.___ 

 

 
Relay Selections 

 

Name Club Time 

Vedant Madhavan GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.36 EVENT NO.92 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls - 
III  
RECORD: 00:37.60 Kenisha Gupta (Radio Club) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Pushya Sahajwani GAF __:___.___ 

3 Anaya Punamiya GAF __:___.___ 

4 Vedika Amin Otters __:___.___ 

5 Mallika Dasgupta Otters __:___.___ 

6 Apeksha Fernandes IIT Bombay __:___.___ 

7 Anika Shah NSCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sanika Daga NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Zahra Sakarwala GAF __:___.___ 

5 Aahana Manglam Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Samriddha Datta Otters __:___.___ 

7 Keren Wadhwani GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Krupa Shah GAET __:___.___ 

3 Tvisha Puri GSC __:___.___ 

4 Reina Doshi Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Anaya Nath Otters __:___.___ 

6 Sajal Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

7 Vrinda Sobti Celebration __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.37 EVENT NO.56 4 X 50 M. Free Style Relay - 
Boys - II  
RECORD: 01:51.92 GAF (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team Otters __:___.___ 

5 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.38 EVENT NO.75 4 X 50 M. Free Style Relay - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 02:06.80 Ozone Academy (2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 GAF Team GAF __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team Otters __:___.___ 

5 NSCI Team NSCI __:___.___ 

6 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

 


